ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
L
E
V
E
L
 T
R

30 m (100 feet) 3
15 m (50 feet) 4
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter
+ display
B
Accessories Order Code
Fast connecting gland for
pipe mounting, 1”, PP
SAA-101-0
Aiming device, L=500 mm,
Aluminium, Pg9, drilled as DN50 PN16
SAA-102-0
Damping gland for mounting the devices
to thin metal roofs, PP
SAA-106-0
Other accessories Order Code
Plug-in display module SAP-100
Multichannel process controller and display unit MultiCONT P-200
24V DC power supply module, DIN rail mountable NIPOWER PPK-331
HART- USB/RS485 modem for remote programming
with PC, DIN rail mountable
UNICOMM SAK-305
HART- USB modem for remote programming with PC UNICOMM SAT-304
EView2 configuration software
for remote programming with PC
FREE download!
DIN flanges Code
DN80 PN16 2
DN100 PN16 3
DN125 PN16 4
DN150 PN16 5
DN200 PN16 6
DN250 PN16 7
DN300 PN16 8
SFA–3 –0
JIS flanges Code
10K 80A G
10K 100A H
10K 125A P
10K 150A R
10K 200A S
10K 300A Z
FF ANSI flanges Code
3” FF 150 psi A
4” FF 150 psi B
5” FF 150 psi C
6” FF 150 psi D
8” FF 150 psi E
12” FF 150 psi Y
For units with Code
1” BSP thread 1
2” BSP thread 2
2” NPT thread 4
SAA-102 aiming device 5
1 ½” BSP thread 6
1 ½” NPT thread 7
Ni
ve